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199709020002
79671

09/02/1997
12:03:59

INGRAM
ROBERT

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BAMA MOBILE
HOME SALES
AND
TRANSPORT

199709020002
79681

09/02/1997
12:04:00

INGRAM
ROBERT

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BAMA MOBILE
TRANSPORT
INC

199709020002
79691

09/02/1997
12:04:02

INGRAM
ROBERT

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POINTER,
JACQUELINE

199709020002
79701

09/02/1997
12:04:03

INGRAM
ROBERT

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POINTER,
TOMMY RAY


